
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: 6 x 4 Tilt Cab/Chassis Trucks with 20 and 25 Cubic Yard Refuse Bodies.
Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith, Telephone # 312 –744-4910, Fax # 312-744-7679 E-mail: michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org
Specification No: 58842 RFQ No: 2635
Lead Department: Fleet Management, Kevin Campbell, Telephone # 312-744-5228, Fax# 312-744-2799
Conference Date: Wednesday, September 12, 2007 @ 2:00 P.M. Conference Location: 121 North LaSalle Street; Rm.301 , Chicago, IL

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Kenneth McCarthy Crane Carrier Company 128 Satari Drive
Coventry, CT 06238

918-836-1651 918-832-7348
kmccarthy@cranecarrier.com

Ken Kozelka Stepp Equipment Company 5400 Stepp Drive
Summit, IL 60501

708-458-7800 708-458-1031

Steve Zuidema Stepp Equipment Company 5400 Stepp Drive
Summit, IL 60501

708-458-7800 708-458-1031

Luz Reyes City of Chicago –
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Compliance

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago. IL 60602

312-744-0825 312-744-7677
lreyes@cityofchicago.org

Kevin Campbell City of Chicago
Dept. of Fleet Management

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL. 60622

312-744-5228 312-744-2799
kcampbell@cityofchicago.org

Michael L. Smith City of Chicago
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Contracts

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4910 312-744-7679
michaellsmith@cityofchicago.org

Carl Pezold Labrie Environmental Group 54 Park Place (Upper)
Appleton, WI 54914

314-412-4020 877-4LABRIE
carl.pezold@labriegroup.com

Victor Berg Labrie Environmental Group 175, route du Pont
Saint-Nicholas, Quebec,
G7A 2T3 Canada

314-412-4020 877-4LABRIE
carl.pezold@labriegroup.com

Gerald Donlon Standard Equipment Company 2033 W. Walnut St.
Chicago, IL 60612

312-829-1919 312-829-6142
jdonlon@standardequipment.com

Andy Carter Labrie Environmental Group 54 Park Place (Upper)
Appleton, WI 54914

314-412-4020 877-4LABRIE
carl.pezold@labriegroup.com

Dave Lopina Crane Carrier Company 2375 E. Oakton St.
Arlington Heights, IL 60005

847-437-5050 847-437-0730
Dave.Lopina@WT-Rapidservice.com

Steve Krall Refuse and Recycling Needs of Wisconsin 8636R West National Ave.
West Allis, WI 53227

414-541-5700 414-543-9797
www.rnow-inc.com

Terrance Barnes Loadmaster 100 W. Eleventh Ave.
Norway, MI 49870

906-563-9226 906-563-9800
tbarnes@loadmaster.org



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Jeff Shesler Refuse and Recycling Needs of Wisconsin 8636R West National Ave.
West Allis, WI 53227

414-541-5700 414-543-9797
jeff.shesler@rnow-inc.com

Craig Teune Autocar 9158 Calumet Ave.
Saint John, IN 46373

219-365-8723 219-365-8713
cteune@autocartruck.com

Jose Gonzalez Triangle Fabrication 3701 S. St. Louis Ave.
Chicago, IL 60632

773-523-0421 773-523-8802
trianglefab@aol.com

Bob McHugh Heil 4301 Gault Ave.North
Fort Payne, AL 35967

256-845-8316 256-845-8376
bmchugh@heilco.com

Bob Zelinka Bayne Thinline 9N915 Muirhead Lane
Elgin, IL 60124

630-209-7600 847-770-4768
bzelinka@baynethinline.com

Cheryl Martin Plants Planet 773-445-4351

Fred Seng Northwest Ford/Sterling Truck Center 4000 N. Mannheim Rd.
Franklin Park, IL 60131

847-671-7100
x 210

847-671-0180
fs210@aol.com

Terry Amick RG Smith Equipment Co. 622 East Northwest Hwy
Des Plaines, IL 60016

847-824-0117 847-803-1456
tamick1@sbcglobal.net

Bill Rink Chicago Mack 7900 Bulldog Drive
Summit, IL 60501

708-594-5151 708-594-5152
Brink@USTruckSales.com

Nate Davis Heil 5751 Cornelison Road
Chattanooga, TN 37411

423-855-3473 423-855-6340
nadavis@heil.com

Jeff McDonald DiamondBack Products 939 Welcome-Arcadia Rd
Welcome, NC 27374

888-313-1424 336-731-2149
jeff@diamondbackproducts.com

Bruce Hearich Standard Equipment Company 2033 W. Walnut St.
Chicago, IL 60612

312-829-1919 312-829-6142
BHearich@standardequipment.com

Jeremy Harmon McNeilus 19 Airport Drive North
Dodge Center, MN 55927

507-374-6321
x 8684

507-374-2904
jharmon@mcneilusco.com

Joe Lermon McNeilus 19 Airport Drive North
Dodge Center, MN 55927

507-374-8221 507-374-2904
jlermon@mcneilusco.com

Michael Hosfeld McNeilus 19 Airport Drive North
Dodge Center, MN 55927

507-374-8212 507-374-6394
mhosfeld@mcneilusco.com

Craig Thomas Heil Environmental 1771 Smizer Mill Rd
Fenton, MO 63026

314-422-2278 636-861-7464
cthomas@heilco.com

Donnell Harris Dean Trucking 6640 W. Belden
Chicago, IL 60707

773-905-2164



Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Number Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Jonathan Powell Perkins Manufacturing 737 Oakridge Drive
Romeoville, IL 60446

708-482-9500 708-354-5878
jpowell@perkinsmfg.com

PhillipConnor City of Chicago
Dept. of Fleet Management

1685 N. Throop
Chicago, IL. 60622

312-744-5340 312-744-5255
phillipoconnor.org

James P. Bracewell, Jr. City of Chicago
Dept. of Procurement Services -
Contracts

121 N. LaSalle
City Hall
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-4923 312-744-7679
jamesbracewell@cityofchicago.org


